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North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

RROCKS 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1559.90 1597.25 1924.85

Suncoast 7 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1391.85 1536.95 1630.75

Vacant 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1507.60 1543.35 1844.70

Arch-Boyz 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 1295.10 1502.40 1559.05

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Mr. Jim Business 12 2 0 0.857 4-2 1979.10 1520.30 2308.50

TITTSBURGH FEELERS 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 1642.90 1496.80 1924.70

The Eskimo Brothers 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1805.90 1613.30 2150.85

BeerGutz 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 1352.50 1782.85 1568.40

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Philadelphia Ouch 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1437.70 1378.55 1673.30

Outlaws 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1636.35 1460.65 1953.95

The Purple Trolls 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1440.65 1631.10 1686.95

FootBalls Deep 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1334.60 1688.75 1570.45

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Judge Jeudy 13 1 0 0.929 6-0 2045.75 1452.05 2362.15

Bevo Nation 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1781.95 1906.50 2157.05

SOONER NATION XIV 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1623.35 1548.00 1886.50

Hooters 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1583.60 1760.00 1926.80

Total Points
Judge Jeudy 2362.15

Mr. Jim Business 2308.50

Bevo Nation 2157.05

The Eskimo Brothers 2150.85

Outlaws 1953.95

Hooters 1926.80

RROCKS 1924.85

TITTSBURGH FEELERS 1924.70

SOONER NATION XIV 1886.50

Vacant 1844.70

The Purple Trolls 1686.95

Philadelphia Ouch 1673.30

Suncoast 7 1630.75

FootBalls Deep 1570.45

BeerGutz 1568.40

Arch-Boyz 1559.05
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